
www. l i gh tp ro . i n fo

TECHNISCHE DATEN

PRODUKT

Artikelnummer	 :

Beschreibung	 :

EAN Code 	 :

Statistik Code	 :

Material	 :

IP Klasse	 :

Länge	 :

Breite 	 :

Höhe 	 :

VERPACKUNGSDETAILS

INNERER KARTON

Anzahl Produkte	 :

Länge	 :

Breite 	 :

Höhe 	 :

Gewicht 	 :

UMVERPACKUNG

Anzahl Produkte	 :

Länge	 :

Breite 	 :

Höhe 	 :

137A 

Verbinder Type F

5907800857849

85444210

PC

IP44

63 mm

22 mm

45 mm

10

82 mm

82 mm

100 mm

0,21 kg

800

355 mm

347 mm

525 mm

138A 

Verbinder Type M 

5907800857856

85444210

PC

IP44

145 mm

27 mm

36 mm

5

82 mm

82 mm

100 mm

0,23 kg

400

355 mm

347 mm

525 mm

143A 

Verbinder Type Y 

5907800857870

85444210

PC

IP44

145 mm

27 mm

36 mm

5

82 mm

82 mm

100 mm

0,21 kg

400

355 mm

347 mm

525 mm

ZUBEHÖR
VERBINDER

Garantie: 5 Jahre


